
Board of Professional Conduct

STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

Akron Bar Association

Deposition of Respondent $320.0002/22/16

Reimbursement for travel expenses. $448.9207/06/16

$768.92

CenturyLink

 $7.4701/12/16

 $1.5804/12/16

 $4.2506/14/16

$13.30

Elliott & Associates Reporting Services

 $474.0006/27/16

$474.00

Faruki, Charles J.

 $367.7606/27/16

$367.76

Fitzgerald, Robert B.

 $248.0006/15/16

$248.00

Lawson, Karen D.

 $334.7606/27/16

$334.76

Postage

 $29.3607/15/16

$29.36
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